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Mr Stephen M Weiss  
Karp & Weiss PC 
3060 N Swan Rd  
Tucson, AZ 85712-1225  

Phone: 520-325-4200 

Fax: 520-325-4224 

Email: sweiss@karpweiss.com 

Chair   Member 
2019-2021  2019-2022 
 
Mr Todd E Nolan  
The Nolan Law Firm PLLC 
1744 S Val Vista Dr Ste 210 
Mesa, AZ 85204-7366  

Phone: 480-773-7901 

Fax: 480-539-1016 

Email: todd@thenolanlawfirm.com 

Vice Chair  Member 
2019-2021  2019-2022 
 
Mr Todd K Coolidge  
Coolidge Law Firm 
1820 E Ray Rd 
Chandler, AZ 85225-8720  

Phone: 480-246-5111 

Fax: 480-656-8399 

Email: todd@coolidgelawfirmaz.com 

Member 
2019-2022 
 
Ms Kristen M Curry  
Curry Pearson & Wooten PLLC 
814 W Roosevelt St 
Phoenix, AZ 85007-2105  

Phone: 602-258-1000 

Fax: 602-523-9000 

Email: kcurry@azlaw.com 

Member 
2018-2021 



 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Mrs Rachelle S Ferraro  
Law Office of Rachelle S Ferraro 
2198 E Camelback Rd Ste 310 
Phoenix, AZ 85016-4747  

Phone: 602-795-0770 

Fax: 602-795-0351 

Email: rachelle@ferrarolawaz.com 

Member 
2019-2022 
 
Mr Jonathan Joseph Goebel Esq 
Rosenstein Law Group 
8010 E MCDOWELL RD STE 111 
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257-3868  

Phone: 480-248-7666 

Fax: 480-946-0681 

Email: Jonathan@RosensteinLawGroup.com 

Member 
2019-2022 
 
Mr Joey N Hamby 
40 N. Central Ave, Suite 2300 
Two Renaissance 
Phoenix, AZ  85004-4555 
Phone: 602-307-0808 
Fax: 602-255-0707 
Email:  j.hamby@dmcantor.com 
Member 
2020-2021 
 
Mr Stephen Christopher Kunkle  
222 N Central Ave Ste 154 
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203  

Phone: 602-506-4111 

Fax: 602-506-5799 

Email: Stephen.Kunkle@maricopa.gov 

Member 
2019-2022 
 
 



 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Mr Craig W Penrod  
Law Offices of Craig W Penrod 
301 W Warner Rd Ste 133 
Tempe, AZ 85284-2964  

Phone: 480-753-5888 

Fax: 480-753-4427 

Email: info@penrodduilaw.com 

Member 
2018-2021 
 
Mr Paul A Ramos  
Ramos Law Firm PLLC 
14500 N Northsight Blvd Ste 229 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260-3662  

Phone: 480-247-8558 

Fax: 480-247-8375 

Email: paul@ramosduilaw.com 

Member 
2018-2021 


